
 

26ª J 11/05/2024

13x14

CALENDÁRIO 2ª VOLTA

14ª J 03/02/2024

15ª J 17/02/2024

16ª J 24/02/2024

17ª J 02/03/2024

18ª J 09/03/2024

19ª J 16/03/2024

20ª J 23/03/2024

21ª J 06/04/2024

22ª J 13/04/2024

23ª J

14x13 02x11 04x09 06x07 08x05 10x03 12x01 25ª J 04/05/2024

27/01/2024 13ª J 13x02 11x04 09x06 07x08 05x10 03x12 01x14

 - ISENTO - 13
20/01/2024

13
 - ISENTO - 14  - ISENTO - 14  - ISENTO - 14  - ISENTO - 14  - ISENTO - 14

ASSOCIAÇÃO DA TORRE 

FONTAINHAS

13/01/2024 11ª J 11x13

TRAJOUCE

03x09 01x11

20/04/2024

12ª J

13  - ISENTO - 13  - ISENTO - 7  - ISENTO - 13

 - ISENTO - 12 06x03 08x01 10x12

11

12x13 10x02

7ª J 07x09

08x09 06x11 04x13 14x02

28/10/2023 2ª J 03x14

7

2

6

3

8

4

11

9

10

AVEIRAS

BRAGADENSE

CAMARATE

CASTANHEIRA

CATUJALENSE

CULTURAL 

DAMAIENSE "A"

EF BELÉM "C"

PERO PINHEIRO

PONTE FRIELAS

SANJOANENSE

12

6

4

9

10

OPERÁRIO LISBOA

PALMENSE

ZAMBUJALENSE 11

SOBREIRENSE

PINHEIRO LOURES

SANTA IRIA 

TOCOF

UNIÃO ATALAIA

PORTO SALVO

SALESIANOS ESTORIL

SPORT TULIAS

ACADEMIA ALCOITAO "A"

BENFICA "A"

CARCAVELOS

EF BELÉM "B"

ESTORIL

ESTORIL AC

TORREENSE

VENDA PINHEIRO

4

10

5

8

11

9

6

02/12/2023

ÉPOCA 2023/2024

Nº14 CONCORRENTES

3

1

CAMPEONATO DISTRITAL DE SUB 13 - FUTEBOL DE SETE

2

SÉRIE 3

14 CONCORRENTES Nº

2

5

SÉRIE 4

14 CONCORRENTES Nº

FUTEBOL DE SETE

A DOS CUNHADOS

CASALINHENSE

CERCA

ALGUEIRÃO

AMAVITA FOOT

ARSENAL 72

5

SORTEIO

7

SÉRIE 1 SÉRIE 2

14 CONCORRENTES Nº

7

1

8

2

10

4

5

1

12

3

8

11

6

SÃO PEDRO

MONTE AGRAÇO

AGUIAS MUSGUEIRA

CASA PIA "A"

DESPORTIVO O. MOSCAVIDE

5

ENCARNACENSE

IGREJA NOVA

LOURINHANENSE

MALVEIRA

7

6

4

10

DOMINGOS SÁVIO "A"

EF BELÉM "D"

ENCARNAÇÃO OLIVAIS

FUNDAÇÃO SALESIANOS

CACEM

CD AGUALVA "A"

CF ESTRELA

CONQUISTADORES

3

4

CARENQUE

CASA PIA "B"

CD AGUALVA "B"

DAMAIENSE "B"

12

SÉRIE 5

14 CONCORRENTES Nº

3

9

5

1

8

ACADEMIA ALCOITAO "B"

AD AMADORA

BENFICA "B" FF

DOMINGOS SÁVIO "B"

EF BELÉM "A"

LINDA-A-VELHA

11

SÉRIE 6

14 CONCORRENTES Nº

1210

9

2ª FASE

6 CONCORRENTES Nº

MTBA

TENENTE VALDEZ "B" 12
 - ISENTO - 

VF ROSÁRIO 12  - ISENTO - 6 TOJAL 13 TENENTE VALDEZ "A" 1
 - ISENTO - 

DESENCONTROS

5x4

27/04/2024 1ª J 2x1 3x5

9

1º CLASS. SÉRIE 4

2
7

8
14

1

4x6

CALENDÁRIOUMA VOLTA

3

1º CLASS. SÉRIE 5

1º CLASS. SÉRIE 6

18/11/2023 5ª J 05x07

24ª J 27/04/2024

16/12/2023 9ª J 09x11 07x13 05x02 03x04 01x06

06/01/2024 10ª J 11x14 13x09 02x07 04x05

09x02

01/11/2023 1ª J 01x03 12x05 10x07

4x3

11/05/2024 3ª J 4x1 3x2 6x5

18/05/2024 4ª J 1x5 2x4 3x6

25/05/2024 5ª J 6x1 5x2

04/05/2024 2ª J 1x3 6x2

04/11/2023 3ª J 03x05

05x01 07x12 09x10 11x08 13x06 02x04

11/11/2023 4ª J 05x14 07x03 09x01 11x12 13x10 02x08 04x06

01x02 03x04 05x06 07x08 09x10 11x12

05x11 03x13 01x02 12x04 10x06 14x08

08x04 14x06

01x07 10x11 08x13 06x02 14x04

6ª J 07x14 09x05 11x03 13x01 02x12 04x10 06x08

12x09 1º CLASS. SÉRIE 3

1ª VOLTA

1º CLASS. SÉRIE 1

1º CLASS. SÉRIE 2

07x04 05x06 03x08 01x10 14x12

12x08 14x10

09/12/2023 8ª J 09x14 11x07 13x05 02x03 04x01 06x12 08x10

25/11/2023


